GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2491
ANSWERED ON:25.07.2014

GOLD FROM SWITZERLAND
Kushawaha Shri Ravindra

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether there has been huge increase in gold import in India during the current financial year; and

(b) if so, the quantum of gold exported to India by Switzerland during each of the last three years and the current financial year?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SMT. NIRMALA SITHARAMAN)
(a) No, Madam.

(b) Not applicable in view of part (a) above.
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